

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 1 & I.A.NO.... In R.P.(C)No.D8536/2010 In W.P.  
(C)No.8260/1983, W.P.(C)No.15174-15179/1984,W.P.(C)No.651-652,657 &  
11692/1985

C.J.SIMON ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARY ROY & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(FOR PERMISSION AND FOR C/DELAY IN FILING REVIEW PETITION AND  
FOR STAY AND FOR ORAL HEARING AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING  
PAPER BOOKS OF WRIT PETITION AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 30/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, A.O.R.[Not present]

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R  
List on 4.5.2012.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master