

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 and I.A. No..... in R.P.(C) No.D8536/2010 in W.P.(C) No.8260/1983, W.P.(C) Nos.15174-15179/1984, W.P.(C) Nos.651-652, 657 and 11692/1985

C.J.SIMON ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARY ROY & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(For permission and for c/delay in filing review petition and for stay and for oral hearing and exemption from filing paper books of writ petition and office report)

Date: 04/05/2012 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file Review Petition is rejected.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master